Definition:
Time Delay is defined as the controlled period between the functioning of two events.  A Time Delay relay is a combination
of an electromechanical output relay and a control circuit.  The control circuit is comprised of solid state components and
timing circuits that control operation of the relay and timing range. Typical time delay functions include On-Delay, Repeat
cycle (starting off), Interval, Off-Delay, Retriggerable One Shot, Repeat cycle (starting on), Pulse Generator, One Shot,
On/Off Delay, and Memory Latch. Each function is explained in the table below.  Time delay relays have a broad
choice of timing ranges from less than one second to many days. There are many choices of timing adjustments from
calibrated external knobs, DIP switches, thumbwheel switches, or recessed potentiometer.  The output contacts on the

16 - NORMALLY CLOSED
18 - NORMALLY OPEN
Part Number Builder
(7.4)
0.3
0.7
(17.6) 0.6
(14.2)
(5)
0.2
(65)
(16)
(45.3)
1.8
0.63
(67.5)
2.7
(90)
3.5
1.4
2.6 MAX
(34.2)
1.35
(3.4)
0.13
(35)
0.6
(16)0.236
(6)
Standard Part Numbers BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Optional Panel Adapter
(16-788C1)
See Section 3 p.18
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
SE
C
TI
O
N
 5
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105AMagnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
Input Voltage
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
24...240 VAC
Timing Range
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
0.1s...10s
Sensing Current Range
0.1...1A
0.2...2A
0.5...5A
0.8...8A
Contact Configuration
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
Part Number
841CS1-UNI
841CS2-UNI
841CS5-UNI
841CS8-UNI
Rated Load Current
15 Amps
15 Amps
15 Amps
15 Amps
Series